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Children’s programme

DECEMBER JANUARY

Monday, 18 December 2023

Morning: Star crafts

Afternoon: Christmas ornament crafts

Tuesday, 19 December 2023

Morning: Create your own Olaf from Frozen

Afternoon: Christmas card crafts

Wednesday, 20 December 2023

Morning: Reading Christmas stories

Afternoon: Fairy door crafts

Thursday, 21 December 2023

Morning: Make your own hot cocoa 

Afternoon: Lantern crafts

Friday, 22 December 2023

Morning: Make your own Christmas gifts

Afternoon: Winter treasure hunt

Saturday, 23 December 2023

Morning: Winter walk 

Afternoon: Christmas movies

Sunday, 24 December 2023

Morning: Bake your own Christmas biscuits 

Afternoon: Horse-drawn carriage ride

Monday, 25 December 2023

Morning: Build your own snowman

Afternoon: Christmas elf crafts

Tuesday, 26 December 2023

Morning: Painting with salt

Afternoon: Pompom crafts

KIDS’ NEW YEAR’S  
EVE SPECIAL

Sunday, 31 December 2023

Morning: Make your own party hat 

6 to 11 pm: Fun, games and dancing 

including a children’s buffet*

Thursday, 28 December 2023

Morning: Winter fun and games in the garden 

Afternoon: Salt-dough crafts

Friday, 29 December 2023

Morning: Snowflake crafts

Afternoon: Winter walk

All morning activities begin at 9.30 am, and afternoon activities 
begin at 1 pm. 

The Children’s Villa offers games, fun and entertainment for 
children ages 3 and up. During the day, children are looked 
after by qualified childcarers in a child-friendly environment.

* Activities marked with a star are subject to a small additional fee.

Afternoon activities may change depending on the snow and 
weather conditions.

Information about treatments for children, 

swimming classes for babies and children as 

well as mermaid swimming is available at the 

thermal spa reception or by phone on  

+41 81 303 30 50.

Our family spa is open daily  

from 8 am to 8 pm.

WELLNESS FOR KIDS

25 December 2023 to 9 January 2024, 

5 to 6 pm

Jump in! Exciting games and dancing await 

our young hotel guests during supervised 

swimming fun.

No registration required – free of charge

FAMILY SPA SPECIAL

Wednesday, 27 December 2023

Morning: Make your own chocolate bark

Afternoon: Penguin crafts

Monday, 1 January 2024

Morning: New Years greeting cards

Afternoon: Mix your own fruit juice

Tuesday, 2 January 2024

Morning: Polar bear crafts

Afternoon: Snowflake crafts

Wednesday, 3 January 2024

Morning: Make your own snow sculptures

Afternoon: Decorate your own candles 

Thursday, 4 January 2024

Morning: Snow globe crafts

Afternoon: Winter walk

Friday, 5 January 2024

Morning: Painting with salt

Afternoon: Papercutting

Saturday, 6 January 2024

Morning: Baking wintry treats

Afternoon: Movie afternoon

Sunday, 7 January 2024

Morning: Christmas crafts

Afternoon: Orthodox Christmas

Saturday, 30 December 2023

Morning: Mask crafts

Afternoon: Rocket crafts


